
 

Wednesday 08 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 14 Feb 2023 (week 6)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g $1.75 ½ $1.75 70¢ per 100g

4 Doritos Corn Chips 130-170g $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

5 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

6 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 10 Feb 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Ferrero Rocher Gift Box T16 200g $7.40 ½ $6.99 $3.50 per 100g

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $3.01 $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

3 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g $1.76 $4.79 N/A

4 Peters Polar Pies 6pk/Peters Lifesavers 8pk $1.40 $5.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Celebrate Valentine's Day with Chocolate
1  $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

2 Ferrero Rocher Gift Box T16 200g $7.40 ½ $6.99 $3.50 per 100g

3 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 220g $6.00 ½ $5.99 $2.72 per 100g

4 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Doritos Corn Chips 130-170g $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

2 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g $1.75 ½ $1.75 70¢ per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Brown Butter Crumpet French Toast Recipe
1 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.11 $2.59 86¢ per 100g

Website Banner
1 Celebrations/Maltesers Gift Box 320-400g $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

2 Ferrero Rocher Gift Box T16 200g $7.40 ½ $6.99 $3.50 per 100g

3 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 220g $6.00 ½ $5.99 $2.72 per 100g

Radio Advertised
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g $1.75 ½ $1.75 70¢ per 100g

3 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 08 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 14 Feb 2023 (week 6)

Thursday 09 Feb - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Nestle Milo 395/460g $2.80 $6.99 N/A

2 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $3.00 $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

3 Mount Franklin Spring Water 12 x 500mL $2.50 $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

Friday 10 Feb - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $1.11 $2.59 86¢ per 100g

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $26.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 10 Feb - Mercury
1 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-300g $1.31 $2.69 N/A

2 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $3.81 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

3 Streets Family Value Pack 20pk/Golden Gaytime 16pk $9.00 $17.99 N/A

Friday 10 Feb - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $1.11 $2.59 86¢ per 100g

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $26.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

Friday 10 Feb - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 11 Feb - Advocate & Examiner
1 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-300g $1.31 $2.69 N/A

2 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $3.81 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

3 Streets Family Value Pack 20pk/Golden Gaytime 16pk $9.00 $17.99 N/A

Saturday 11 Feb - Mercury Front Page
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Doritos Corn Chips 130-170g TV $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 08 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 14 Feb 2023 (week 6)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Doritos Corn Chips 130-170g TV $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

3 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 70¢ per 100g

4 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL TV $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $26.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $1.10 $4.79ea $9.58 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Pork Sausages 475g (Meat) $8.99ea $18.93 per 1kg

6 Lamb Leg Netted & Boneless (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

7 Petuna Atlantic Salmon MAP 2pk 280g (ctn 8) (Meat) $9.99ea $35.68 per 1kg

8 Ingham's Chicken Burger 24pk (ctn 4) (Meat) $19.99ea $12.12 per 1kg

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) Press $14.99kg N/A

2 Ingham's Oven Roasted/Sweet Herb & Mustard Turkey Breast (Deli) $26.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Saveloys (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

4 Chicken Wings (Deli) $3.49kg N/A

5 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $1.11 $2.59 86¢ per 100g

6 Cripps Premium Shortbread 200g (POT) $0.60 $4.39 $2.20 per 100g

7 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $2.30 $6.49 $1.80 per 100g

8 Mission Pizza Base 400g $0.94 $4.75 $1.19 per 100g

Page 4
1 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.19 ½ $1.10 N/A

3 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk $2.51 ½ $2.49 $2.65 per 100g

4 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-300g Press $1.31 $2.69 N/A

5 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g Digital $1.76 $4.79 N/A

6 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g $1.31 $2.99 N/A

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL Digital $3.01 $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

8 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.49 $1.50 $1.20 per 1L

9 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $11.80 $20.50 $2.28 per 1L

10 Mount Franklin Spring Water 12 x 500mL Press $2.50 $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

11 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Press $3.81 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

12 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $1.20 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

Page 5
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 belVita Yoghurt Duo 5pk/Soft Bakes 4pk/belVita Breakfast Biscuits 50g 6pk $2.40 ½ $2.35 N/A

3 Australia's Own Unsweetened Coconut/Almond Milk 1L $1.60 ½ $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

4 Nestle Milo 395/460g Press $2.80 $6.99 N/A

5 Moccona Premium Classic 100g/Infused Coffee 95g $3.46 $8.99 N/A

6 Green's Premium Baking Mixes 380-630g $1.00 $3.69 N/A

7 Leggo's Tomato Paste 2 x 140g $0.60 $3.25 $1.16 per 100g

8 TCC Coconut Milk 400mL $0.60 $1.25 31¢ per 100mL

9 Bega Simply Nuts 325g $0.80 $4.99 N/A

10 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL $1.00 $2.99 91¢ per 100mL

11 Golden Circle Beetroot Slices 450g $0.70 $1.49 $3.31 per 1kg
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 08 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 14 Feb 2023 (week 6)

12 Rosella Tomato Sauce Squeeze 500mL $0.56 $2.99 60¢ per 100mL

Page 6
1 Streets Family Value Pack 20pk/Golden Gaytime 16pk Press $9.00 $17.99 N/A

2 Peters Polar Pies 6pk/Peters Lifesavers 8pk Digital $1.40 $5.99 N/A

3 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $1.70 $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

4 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $1.40 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

5 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g $1.56 $6.99 $1.75 per 100g

6 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 1kg $1.50 $11.99 $11.99 per 1kg

7 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Press $3.00 $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

8 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $1.00 $2.99 $19.93 per 1kg

9 King Island Brie/Camembert 175/200g $4.76 $9.99 N/A

10 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $0.60 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

11 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $1.30 $4.99 83¢ per 100g

12 Bulla Cottage Cheese 200g $0.30 $3.49 $17.45 per 1kg

Page 7
1 Dove Bar 2pk $2.40 ½ $2.35 $1.18 per 100g

2 Dove Bodywash 1L $8.50 ½ $8.49 85¢ per 100mL

3 Tresemme Hair Spray 360g $4.90 ½ $4.89 $1.36 per 100g

4 Banana Boat Sunscreen SPF50+ 200g $5.90 $14.99 $7.50 per 100g

5 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $0.30 $1.25 $1.47 per 100g

6 My Dog Canned Dog Food 680g $1.20 $3.79 56¢ per 100g

7 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 16-30s/Sleepy Nights 8-12s $1.00 $9.99 N/A

8 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $2.30 $5.99 $3.63 per 100mL

9 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $8.40 $12.99 N/A

Page 8 - Valentine's Day  
1 Celebrations/Maltesers Gift Box 320-400g Digital $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

2 Ferrero Rocher Gift Box T16 200g Digital $7.40 ½ $6.99 $3.50 per 100g

3 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 220g Digital $6.00 ½ $5.99 $2.72 per 100g

4 Arnott's Deluxe Tim Tam Biscuits 175g $2.91 >½ $2.38 $1.36 per 100g

5 Cadbury Gift Pouch 120/150g $1.51 $4.99 N/A

6 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 450g $5.86 $11.99 $2.66 per 100g

7 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $2.00 $5.99 N/A

Page 9 - Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.29 $3.29 per 1L

2 Community Co Diced Peach In Juice 4x125g $3.50 $7.00 per 1kg

3 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $2.70 54¢ per 100g

4 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g

5 Community Co Soy Milk 1L $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

Page 10 - Brown Butter Crumpet French Toast Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $1.11 $2.59 86¢ per 100g

Page 11 - Coca Cola Bar Fridge Giveaway Competition Information Full Page (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 08 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 14 Feb 2023 (week 6)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Doritos Corn Chips 130-170g TV $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

3 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 70¢ per 100g

4 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL TV $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $26.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.19 ½ $1.10 N/A

3 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g Digital $1.76 $4.79 N/A

4 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-300g Press $1.31 $2.69 N/A

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL Digital $3.01 $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

6 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.49 $1.50 $1.20 per 1L

7 Mount Franklin Spring Water 12 x 500mL Press $2.50 $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

8 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Press $3.81 $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

Page 2 - Valentine's Day Side Panel
9 Celebrations/Maltesers Gift Box 320-400g Digital $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

10 Ferrero Rocher Gift Box T16 200g Digital $7.40 ½ $6.99 $3.50 per 100g

11 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 220g Digital $6.00 ½ $5.99 $2.72 per 100g

Page 3
1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Nestle Milo 395/460g Press $2.80 $6.99 N/A

3 Leggo's Tomato Paste 2 x 140g $0.60 $3.25 $1.16 per 100g

4 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk $2.51 ½ $2.49 $2.65 per 100g

5 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL $1.00 $2.99 91¢ per 100mL

6 Golden Circle Beetroot Slices 450g $0.70 $1.49 $3.31 per 1kg

7 Dove Bar 2pk $2.40 ½ $2.35 $1.18 per 100g

8 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $2.30 $5.99 $3.63 per 100mL

9 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $8.40 $12.99 N/A

10 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 16-30s/Sleepy Nights 8-12s $1.00 $9.99 N/A

11 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $0.30 $1.25 $1.47 per 100g

12 My Dog Canned Dog Food 680g $1.20 $3.79 56¢ per 100g

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $1.10 $4.79ea $9.58 per 1kg

4 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $1.11 $2.59 86¢ per 100g

5 Peters Polar Pies 6pk/Peters Lifesavers 8pk Digital $1.40 $5.99 N/A

6 Streets Family Value Pack 20pk/Golden Gaytime 16pk Press $9.00 $17.99 N/A

7 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $1.40 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

8 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Press $3.00 $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

9 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $0.60 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

10 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $1.30 $4.99 83¢ per 100g

Page 5 - Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.29 $3.29 per 1L

2 Community Co Diced Peach In Juice 4x125g $3.50 $7.00 per 1kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 08 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 14 Feb 2023 (week 6)

3 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $2.70 54¢ per 100g

4 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g

5 Community Co Soy Milk 1L $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

Page 6 - Brown Butter Crumpet French Toast Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $1.11 $2.59 86¢ per 100g

Page 7 - Coca Cola Bar Fridge Giveaway Competition Information Full Page (Digital Only)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 08 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 14 Feb 2023 (week 6)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g Digital $4.79 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.25 N/A

3 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g TV $1.75 70¢ per 100g

4 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 220g Digital $5.99 $2.72 per 100g

5 Celebrations/Maltesers Gift Box 320-400g Digital $5.99 N/A

6 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL Digital $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

8 Doritos Corn Chips 130-170g TV $2.15 N/A

9 Ferrero Rocher Gift Box T16 200g Digital $6.99 $3.50 per 100g

10 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $2.59 86¢ per 100g

11 Mount Franklin Spring Water 12 x 500mL $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

12 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $3.99 N/A

13 Nestle Milo 395/460g $6.99 N/A

14 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-300g $2.69 N/A

15 Peters Polar Pies 6pk/Peters Lifesavers 8pk Digital $5.99 N/A

16 Streets Family Value Pack 20pk/Golden Gaytime 16pk $17.99 N/A

17 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g TV $1.99 N/A

18 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL TV $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

19 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $5.99 $5.99 per 1L

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 08 Feb 2023 - Tuesday 14 Feb 2023 (week 6)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Arnott's Deluxe Tim Tam Biscuits 175g $2.38 $1.36 per 100g

2 Australia's Own Unsweetened Coconut/Almond Milk 1L $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

3 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 16-30s/Sleepy Nights 8-12s $9.99 N/A

4 Banana Boat Sunscreen SPF50+ 200g $14.99 $7.50 per 100g

5 Bega Simply Nuts 325g $4.99 N/A

6 belVita Yoghurt Duo 5pk/Soft Bakes 4pk/belVita Breakfast Biscuits 50g $2.35 N/A

7 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 1kg $11.99 $11.99 per 1kg

8 Bulla Cottage Cheese 200g $3.49 $17.45 per 1kg

9 Cadbury Gift Pouch 120/150g $4.99 N/A

10 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $5.99 N/A

11 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 450g $11.99 $2.66 per 100g

12 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $20.50 $2.28 per 1L

13 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $12.99 N/A

14 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.29 $3.29 per 1L

15 Community Co Diced Peach In Juice 4x125g $3.50 $7.00 per 1kg

16 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g

17 Community Co Soy Milk 1L $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

18 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $2.70 54¢ per 100g

19 Cripps Premium Shortbread 200g (POT) $4.39 $2.20 per 100g

20 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $4.99 83¢ per 100g

21 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $1.25 $1.47 per 100g

22 Dove Bar 2pk $2.35 $1.18 per 100g

23 Dove Bodywash 1L $8.49 85¢ per 100mL

24 Golden Circle Beetroot Slices 450g $1.49 $3.31 per 1kg

25 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

26 Green's Premium Baking Mixes 380-630g $3.69 N/A

27 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

28 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

29 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.10 N/A

30 King Island Brie/Camembert 175/200g $9.99 N/A

31 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.50 $1.20 per 1L

32 Leggo's Tomato Paste 2 x 140g $3.25 $1.16 per 100g

33 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $5.99 $3.63 per 100mL

34 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g $6.99 $1.75 per 100g

35 Mission Pizza Base 400g $4.75 $1.19 per 100g

36 Moccona Premium Classic 100g/Infused Coffee 95g $8.99 N/A

37 My Dog Canned Dog Food 680g $3.79 56¢ per 100g

38 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $6.49 $1.80 per 100g

39 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $2.99 $19.93 per 1kg

40 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

41 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL $2.99 91¢ per 100mL

42 Rosella Tomato Sauce Squeeze 500mL $2.99 60¢ per 100mL

43 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g $2.99 N/A

44 TCC Coconut Milk 400mL $1.25 31¢ per 100mL

45 Tresemme Hair Spray 360g $4.89 $1.36 per 100g

46 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk $2.49 $2.65 per 100g
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